
VC Koprivnice 2017

ZACKY SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.20  0.10 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 

 3.302F+2T

In
fo

Marie MACHATOVA CZE  30.13  0.00 12.80 17.33 1  14

2Lz  0.00 00 000 2.102  2.10

1A 10000 1.103  0.00  1.10

CCoSp4 11111 3.504  0.50  4.00

01101 0.33 3.305 StSq3  3.63

1110  3.201 0.50 2.706 LSp4

 15.90  17.33

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4,25 3,50 3,75 4,00 4,00

Factor 

 0.80  3.92

 3.83 0.80 4,004,003,503,504,25Transitions

 4.08 0.80 4,004,503,753,754,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4,50 3,50 3,75 4,50 4,25 0.80  4.17

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.80

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.13 0 0 1 1 1

Ref 

 1.231A

In
fo

Karin KENICKA CZE  29.91  0.00 13.28 16.63 2  1

2Lz+2Lo  0.30 11 211 3.902  4.20

StSq2 11000 2.603  0.17  2.77

2F 11112 1.904  0.30  2.20

11112 0.50 3.005 CCoSp3  3.50

1110  2.730 0.33 2.406 LSp3

 14.90  16.63

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4,25 4,00 4,25 4,25 4,25

Factor 

 0.80  4.25

 3.92 0.80 4,004,003,753,504,00Transitions

 4.25 0.80 4,254,254,254,254,25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4,25 4,00 4,00 4,25 4,25 0.80  4.17

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.28

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.13 0 0 1 1 1

Ref 

 1.231A

In
fo

Julie BAJZOVA CZE  29.40  0.00 12.94 16.46 3  17

2Lz -0.60 -2-2 -2-2-2 2.102  1.50

LSp3 11110 2.403  0.50  2.90

StSq3 21100 3.304  0.33  3.63

11111 0.50 3.505 CCoSp4  4.00

0000  3.200 0.00 3.206 2F+2T

 15.60  16.46

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00

Factor 

 0.80  4.00

 3.83 0.80 4,004,003,753,753,75Transitions

 4.17 0.80 4,254,254,253,754,00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4,00 3,75 4,25 4,25 4,25 0.80  4.17

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.94



VC Koprivnice 2017

ZACKY SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.30 -1.50 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

 0.802A< <

In
fo

Dominika MOTLOCHOVA CZE  29.33  0.00 12.20 17.13 4  25

2F  0.00 00 000 1.902  1.90

2Lz+2Lo 00000 3.903  0.00  3.90

LSp3 11112 2.404  0.50  2.90

00111 0.33 3.305 StSq3  3.63

1111  4.001 0.50 3.506 CCoSp4

 17.30  17.13

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4,00 3,50 3,75 3,75 3,75

Factor 

 0.80  3.75

 3.67 0.80 3,753,753,503,503,75Transitions

 3.83 0.80 3,753,754,003,754,00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 3,75 0.80  4.00

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.20

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.30  0.00 1 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 3.302A

In
fo

Tereza HASLAROVA CZE  27.84  0.00 11.34 16.50 5  6

2Lz+2T  0.00 00 000 3.402  3.40

SSp3 00000 2.103  0.00  2.10

StSq2 00000 2.604  0.00  2.60

11101 0.30 1.805 2Lo  2.10

00-10  3.000 0.00 3.006 CCoSp3

 16.20  16.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,75 3,25 3,50 3,75 3,75

Factor 

 0.80  3.67

 3.50 0.80 3,503,503,253,504,00Transitions

 3.50 0.80 3,503,503,503,253,75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,75 3,50 3,50 3,50 3,50 0.80  3.50

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.34

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.40 -0.30 -1 0 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 3.102Lz+2T

In
fo

Viktoriya VOLOSHINA CZE  27.53  0.00 12.40 15.13 6  24

StSq2  0.50 11 110 2.602  3.10

LSp4 21100 2.703  0.33  3.03

2Lo< -1-1-2-2-2 1.304 < -0.50  0.80

00000 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

1111  4.000 0.50 3.506 CCoSp4

 14.60  15.13

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,75 4,00 3,75 3,75

Factor 

 0.80  3.75

 3.67 0.80 3,753,753,753,253,50Transitions

 4.00 0.80 4,004,254,253,503,75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,75 3,75 4,25 4,25 4,25 0.80  4.08

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.40

  <  Under-rotated jump 



VC Koprivnice 2017

ZACKY SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  4.40 -1.87 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2

Ref 

 2.533S

In
fo

Victoria HABERZETTLOVA CZE  27.31  0.00 11.28 16.03 7  7

2Lz+2Lo -0.20 -10 -1-10 3.902  3.70

SSp3 00000 2.103  0.00  2.10

2A 00001 3.304  0.00  3.30

-1-1-100-0.20 2.005 CCoSp1  1.80

0000  2.601 0.00 2.606 StSq2

 18.30  16.03

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,75 3,75 3,50 3,75

Factor 

 0.80  3.67

 3.50 0.80 3,503,253,253,753,75Transitions

 3.50 0.80 3,253,503,503,503,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,75 3,50 3,25 3,25 0.80  3.42

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.28

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.20 0 1 1 1 1

Ref 

 1.301A

In
fo

Thea REICHMACHEROVA CZE  27.05  0.00 11.78 15.27 8  30

LSp3  0.50 11 111 2.402  2.90

StSq1 -1-1-100 1.803 -0.20  1.60

2Lz+2Lo 00000 3.904  0.00  3.90

00000 0.00 1.905 2F  1.90

0011  3.670 0.17 3.506 CCoSp4

 14.60  15.27

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,75 3,75 3,50 3,50

Factor 

 0.80  3.58

 3.58 0.80 3,503,503,753,753,50Transitions

 3.75 0.80 3,503,504,004,003,75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,75 4,00 4,00 3,75 3,75 0.80  3.83

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.78

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Tereza CAJANKOVA CZE  26.78  0.00 11.28 15.50 9  29

2F  0.00 00 000 1.902  1.90

CCoSp4 11111 3.503  0.50  4.00

2Lo+2Lo -1-1000 3.604 -0.10  3.50

00000 0.00 2.405 LSp3  2.40

0010  2.600 0.00 2.606 StSq2

 15.10  15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,75 3,25 3,50 3,25 3,50

Factor 

 0.80  3.42

 3.42 0.80 3,503,253,503,253,75Transitions

 3.50 0.80 3,503,503,503,503,75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4,00 3,50 3,75 3,75 3,75 0.80  3.75

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.28



VC Koprivnice 2017

ZACKY SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Sona REHORKOVA CZE  26.72  0.00 11.48 15.24 10  10

CCoSp4  0.00 00 000 3.502  3.50

2Lz+2T 00000 3.403  0.00  3.40

2Lo 00000 1.804  0.00  1.80

00011 0.17 2.505 SSp4  2.67

1100  2.770 0.17 2.606 StSq2

 14.90  15.24

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,25 3,50 3,50 3,50

Factor 

 0.80  3.50

 3.42 0.80 3,503,503,253,003,50Transitions

 3.67 0.80 3,754,003,503,503,75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,75 3,50 3,75 4,00 3,75 0.80  3.75

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.48

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.60  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 3.602Lo+2Lo

In
fo

Tamara URBANOVA CZE  26.19  0.00 10.92 15.27 11  26

1A  0.00 00 000 1.102  1.10

CCoSp4 10001 3.503  0.17  3.67

StSq2 00000 2.604  0.00  2.60

00000 0.00 1.905 2F  1.90

0000  2.400 0.00 2.406 LSp3

 15.10  15.27

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,25 3,25 3,50 3,50

Factor 

 0.80  3.33

 3.25 0.80 3,503,253,003,253,25Transitions

 3.50 0.80 3,503,503,503,253,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,25 3,50 3,75 3,75 0.80  3.58

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.92

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.07 0 0 1 1 0

Ref 

 1.171A

In
fo

Katerina HLADISOVA CZE  25.73  0.00 10.66 15.07 12  16

2Lz+2Lo  0.20 10 110 3.902  4.10

2F 11000 1.903  0.10  2.00

CCoSp3 11000 3.004  0.17  3.17

00000 0.00 1.805 StSq1  1.80

1110  2.830 0.33 2.506 SSp4

 14.20  15.07

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,25 3,50 3,75 3,75

Factor 

 0.80  3.50

 3.25 0.80 3,753,503,002,753,25Transitions

 3.33 0.80 3,503,503,252,753,25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 3,00 3,25 3,25 3,75 0.80  3.25

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.66



VC Koprivnice 2017

ZACKY SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.10 -0.80 -2 -2 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

 1.302Lz

In
fo

Miluse JELINKOVA CZE  25.15  0.00 11.72 13.43 13  19

1A  0.13 10 101 1.102  1.23

2F+2T 00000 3.203  0.00  3.20

CCoSp3V 11101 2.504  0.50  3.00

00001 0.00 2.605 StSq2  2.60

1111  2.101 0.50 1.606 SSp2

 13.10  13.43

Program Components 

Skating Skills 4,00 3,75 3,75 3,75 3,50

Factor 

 0.80  3.75

 3.50 0.80 3,503,503,503,254,00Transitions

 3.58 0.80 3,503,753,503,504,00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 4,00 3,50 3,75 4,00 3,75 0.80  3.83

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.72

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80  0.17 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 

 1.97StSq1

In
fo

Barbora BUZINKAYOVA CZE  24.80  0.00 12.06 12.74 14  15

2Lz+2T  0.00 00 000 3.402  3.40

LSp3 00000 2.403  0.00  2.40

2Fe -2-2-2-2-2 1.404 e -0.60  0.80

01100 0.07 1.105 1A  1.17

0000  3.000 0.00 3.006 CCoSp3

 13.10  12.74

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,75 3,75 3,75 3,75

Factor 

 0.80  3.75

 3.75 0.80 4,254,003,503,753,50Transitions

 3.83 0.80 4,004,003,753,753,75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,75 3,50 3,50 4,00 4,00 0.80  3.75

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.06

  e  Wrong edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.90 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 3.602Lz+2Lo

In
fo

Andrea WOJTYLOVA CZE  24.74  0.00 10.74 14.00 15  9

CCoSp4  0.00 00 001 3.502  3.50

1A 00000 1.103  0.00  1.10

StSq2 00000 2.604  0.00  2.60

-2-2-2-2-2-0.60 1.905 2F  1.30

1000  1.900 0.00 1.906 LSp2

 14.90  14.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,75 3,25 3,50 3,25 3,25

Factor 

 0.80  3.33

 3.17 0.80 3,253,253,003,003,50Transitions

 3.50 0.80 3,503,503,503,253,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,25 3,25 3,50 3,50 0.80  3.42

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.74



VC Koprivnice 2017

ZACKY SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.90  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 3.902Lz+2Lo

In
fo

Magdalena PASEKOVA CZE  24.47  0.00 11.00 13.47 16  20

2F  0.00 00 000 1.902  1.90

LSp2 -1-1-1-10 1.903 -0.30  1.60

StSq1 11000 1.804  0.17  1.97

00000 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

0000  3.000 0.00 3.006 CCoSp3

 13.60  13.47

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,00 3,50 3,50 3,50

Factor 

 0.80  3.50

 3.25 0.80 3,503,253,252,753,25Transitions

 3.50 0.80 3,503,503,503,003,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,00 3,50 3,50 3,75 0.80  3.50

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.00

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.90  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.902F

In
fo

Nella KOPECOVA CZE  24.28  0.00 10.28 14.00 17  23

SSp3  0.00 00 000 2.102  2.10

2Lz+2Lo -1-1-1-1-1 3.903 -0.30  3.60

CCoSp4 00000 3.504  0.00  3.50

00000 0.00 1.805 StSq1  1.80

0000  1.100 0.00 1.106 1A

 14.30  14.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,50 3,50 3,25 3,25

Factor 

 0.80  3.33

 3.17 0.80 3,253,003,003,253,25Transitions

 3.17 0.80 3,003,253,253,253,00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,25 3,25 3,25 3,00 0.80  3.17

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.28

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Michaela HERMANOVA CZE  24.27  0.00 10.20 14.07 18  5

2F+2T  0.00 00 000 3.202  3.20

2Lz -2-3-3-2-2 2.103 -0.70  1.40

CCoSp4 00000 3.504  0.00  3.50

00000 0.00 2.605 StSq2  2.60

1000  2.271 0.17 2.106 SSp3

 14.60  14.07

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,75 3,25 3,25 3,00 3,25

Factor 

 0.80  3.25

 3.08 0.80 3,003,003,003,253,50Transitions

 3.17 0.80 3,003,253,253,003,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,75 3,25 3,25 3,25 3,25 0.80  3.25

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.20



VC Koprivnice 2017

ZACKY SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Adela PEJCHOVA CZE  23.54  0.50 10.94 13.10 19  18

2Lo+2Lo< -0.90 -3-3 -3-3-3 3.102 <  2.20

CCoSp4 00000 3.503  0.00  3.50

2F -2-2-2-2-2 1.904 -0.60  1.30

00000 0.00 2.605 StSq2  2.60

1000  2.400 0.00 2.406 LSp3

 14.60  13.10

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,50 3,50 3,50 3,75

Factor 

 0.80  3.50

 3.25 0.80 3,503,253,253,253,25Transitions

 3.42 0.80 3,503,503,253,503,25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 3,50 3,50 3,50 3,75 0.80  3.50

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.94

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.90 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 3.602Lz+2Lo

In
fo

Sabina VECEROVA CZE  23.22  0.00 10.02 13.20 20  3

2A<< -0.60 -3-3 -3-3-3 1.102 <<  0.50

LSp3 00000 2.403  0.00  2.40

StSq1 00000 1.804  0.00  1.80

00000 0.00 1.905 2F  1.90

0000  3.000 0.00 3.006 CCoSp3

 14.10  13.20

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 2,50 3,25 3,25 3,50

Factor 

 0.80  3.17

 3.00 0.80 3,253,003,002,253,00Transitions

 3.17 0.80 3,253,003,252,503,25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 2,75 3,00 3,25 3,25 0.80  3.17

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.02

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.60 -0.10 0 0 -1 -1 0

Ref 

 3.502Lo+2Lo

In
fo

Sara HUBACKOVA CZE  22.60  0.00 10.20 12.40 21  28

SSp3  0.00 00 000 2.102  2.10

1A 00000 1.103  0.00  1.10

2F 00000 1.904  0.00  1.90

000-10 0.00 2.005 CCoSp1  2.00

0000  1.800 0.00 1.806 StSq1

 12.50  12.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 2,50 3,25 3,25 3,25

Factor 

 0.80  3.17

 3.00 0.80 3,253,003,002,503,00Transitions

 3.25 0.80 3,253,503,502,753,00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,00 3,50 3,50 3,50 0.80  3.33

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.20



VC Koprivnice 2017

ZACKY SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Tereza MAREJKOVA CZE  22.56  0.50 9.66 13.40 22  11

2S  0.00 00 000 1.302  1.30

CCoSp4 00000 3.503  0.00  3.50

2Lo+2Lo 0-1-10-1 3.604 -0.20  3.40

00000 0.00 1.805 StSq1  1.80

-1-100  2.300-0.10 2.406 LSp3

 13.70  13.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,25 3,00 3,00 3,00

Factor 

 0.80  3.00

 2.83 0.80 2,753,002,752,753,00Transitions

 3.17 0.80 3,003,253,252,753,25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 3,00 3,00 3,25 3,00 0.80  3.08

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.66

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.13 1 0 0 1 1

Ref 

 1.231A

In
fo

Jolana MACHOVA CZE  22.19  0.00 10.26 11.93 23  12

CCoSp4  0.50 11 110 3.502  4.00

2Lo -2-2-2-2-2 1.803 -0.60  1.20

LSp2 00000 1.904  0.00  1.90

00000 0.00 2.605 StSq2  2.60

-3-3-3-3  1.00-3-0.90 1.906 2F+1T* *

 12.80  11.93

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,25 3,25 3,25 3,00

Factor 

 0.80  3.17

 3.08 0.80 3,003,003,003,253,25Transitions

 3.33 0.80 3,253,253,503,503,25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 3,50 3,25 3,25 3,25 0.80  3.25

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.26

  *  Invalid element 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 

 1.101A

In
fo

Nikol ONDERKOVA CZE  22.16  0.50 10.46 12.20 24  13

2Lz+2Lo -0.90 -3-3 -3-3-3 3.902  3.00

LSp2 00000 1.903  0.00  1.90

StSq1 00000 1.804  0.00  1.80

00000 0.00 1.905 2F  1.90

0000  2.500 0.00 2.506 CCoSp3V

 13.10  12.20

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 2,75 3,25 3,50 3,50

Factor 

 0.80  3.42

 3.08 0.80 3,253,252,752,503,50Transitions

 3.25 0.80 3,253,253,252,753,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,00 3,00 3,50 3,50 0.80  3.33

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.46



VC Koprivnice 2017

ZACKY SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

 0.502A<< <<

In
fo

Michell MESSINA CZE  21.74  0.50 10.54 11.70 25  21

2Lz -0.90 -3-3 -3-3-3 2.102  1.20

CCoSp3 -1-1-1-1-2 3.003 -0.30  2.70

StSq2 00000 2.604  0.00  2.60

00000 0.00 3.205 2F+2T  3.20

0000  1.50-1 0.00 1.506 LSp1

 13.50  11.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,00 3,50 3,50 3,25

Factor 

 0.80  3.42

 3.08 0.80 3,253,003,002,753,25Transitions

 3.25 0.80 3,253,253,253,253,25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 3,50 3,50 3,25 3,50 0.80  3.42

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.54

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.30 -1.50 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

 0.802A< <

In
fo

Karolina SMOLOVA CZE  21.50  0.50 10.80 11.20 26  27

2Lz+2Lo  0.10 01 001 3.902  4.00

FCCoSp3 00000 3.003  0.00  3.00

2F -1-1-1-1-1 1.904 -0.30  1.60

000-10 0.00 1.205 LSpB  1.20

-3-3-3-3  0.60-2-0.90 1.506 StSqB

 13.80  11.20

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,25 3,25 3,50 3,50

Factor 

 0.80  3.42

 3.33 0.80 3,503,253,003,253,50Transitions

 3.25 0.80 3,253,253,253,253,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,50 3,50 3,25 3,50 0.80  3.50

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.80

  <  Under-rotated jump 



VC Koprivnice 2017

ZACKY SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80  0.00 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.802Lo

In
fo

Daniela POPELKOVA CZE  20.12  0.50 8.62 12.00 27  4

2F<<+2T -0.40 -2-2 -2-2-2 1.802 <<  1.40

CCoSp4 -1-1-100 3.503 -0.20  3.30

1A 00000 1.104  0.00  1.10

0-1-100-0.10 1.805 StSq1  1.70

0000  2.700 0.00 2.706 LSp4

 12.70  12.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,50 2,75 3,00

Factor 

 0.80  2.75

 2.67 0.80 2,752,502,002,753,00Transitions

 2.67 0.80 2,752,502,252,753,00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 2,75 2,50 2,50 2,75 0.80  2.67

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.62

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.70 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

 2.802F+2Lo

In
fo

Katerina PEKAROVA CZE  20.08  1.00 9.68 11.40 28  2

2Lz -0.90 -3-3 -3-3-3 2.102  1.20

1A 00000 1.103  0.00  1.10

SSp1 00000 1.304  0.00  1.30

00000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

0000  3.500 0.00 3.506 CCoSp4

 13.20  11.40

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 3,25 3,25 3,25 3,25

Factor 

 0.80  3.25

 2.92 0.80 3,003,003,002,752,75Transitions

 3.00 0.80 3,003,003,253,002,75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 2,75 2,75 3,00 3,25 3,00 0.80  2.92

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.68

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  3.40 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

Ref 

 2.502Lz+2T

In
fo

Klara MACHACKOVA CZE  17.86  0.50 9.66 8.70 29  22

StSq1  0.00 00 000 1.802  1.80

CCoSp3V 00000 2.503  0.00  2.50

1A 00000 1.104  0.00  1.10

-2-2-2-2-2-0.60 1.405 2Fe e  0.80

----  0.00- 0.00 0.006 CSp

 10.20  8.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,00 3,00 3,25 3,25

Factor 

 0.80  3.08

 2.83 0.80 3,003,002,752,502,75Transitions

 3.00 0.80 3,253,003,003,003,00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 2,75 3,25 3,00 3,25 3,25 0.80  3.17

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.66

  e  Wrong edge
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ZACKY SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.10 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

 1.202Lz

In
fo

Kristyna ADAMOVA CZE  17.02  0.50 8.82 8.70 30  8

CCoSp2 -0.20 -10 -1-10 2.502  2.30

2F+COMBO -3-3-3-3-3 1.903 -0.90  1.00

StSqB 00000 1.504  0.00  1.50

00000 0.00 1.105 1A  1.10

-1-1-10  1.600-0.20 1.806 CSp2

 10.90  8.70

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,75 3,00 3,00 3,00

Factor 

 0.80  2.92

 2.67 0.80 2,752,752,752,252,50Transitions

 2.75 0.80 2,753,003,002,502,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 2,50 2,50 3,00 2,75 2,75 0.80  2.67

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.82
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